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2939 - Høstfelt 1FGMRS 23.10.2022

Deltakere / Starter: 154 / 396

Maks poeng felt gr. 1: 106

Maks poeng felt gr. 2: 93

Maks poeng felt gr. 3: 93

Felt
 Deltakere: 154  

 
Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse U14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Oliver Ronge Andersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/1 0/0 2/0 6/1 11/1 9/3 3/1 6/0 0/0 4/1 8 48 C
2  Isak Askim Stjernen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 5/3 4/1 2/0 2/1 2/0 2/0 6/5 2/0 4/0 13 37 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Marius Ugge Eliassen Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/6 10/5 11/4 11/6 12/4 9/2 10/2 12/4 12/3 42 106 A
2  Erik Bækkevold Brumunddal Pistolklubb 9/6 10/5 10/5 11/5 11/6 12/3 9/3 10/2 12/0 12/2 37 106 A
3  Målfrid Pernille Vannebo Numedal Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/6 10/6 11/3 11/6 12/5 7/2 10/2 12/2 12/3 41 104 A
4  Mona Gjelstad Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9/6 10/5 10/4 11/5 11/4 12/5 9/3 8/1 12/5 12/3 41 104 A
5  Arild Waage Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/6 10/4 11/4 11/4 12/5 7/3 10/2 12/2 12/1 37 104 A
6  Rune Hammer Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/6 10/4 10/3 11/6 11/6 12/5 9/4 10/2 12/3 8/2 41 102 B
7  Evert André Jonassen Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/6 8/4 11/4 11/5 12/2 9/4 10/3 12/4 10/2 40 102 B
8  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 10/5 8/4 11/6 11/6 12/1 9/3 10/1 10/3 12/2 37 102 B
9  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/6 10/5 10/5 11/4 11/6 12/5 9/0 9/5 10/2 6/0 38 97 B

10  Kato Tuveng Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 6/5 10/4 10/4 11/3 11/6 12/3 7/2 10/0 12/3 8/1 31 97 B
11  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/5 10/5 10/2 11/3 11/4 10/2 9/3 9/2 10/2 8/1 29 97 B
12  Sverre Jørgensen Bodung Pistolklubb 9/6 10/5 10/2 9/3 11/4 12/0 9/3 9/1 10/3 8/1 28 97 B
13  Heikki Andre Toivonen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/4 10/3 8/1 10/4 11/3 12/3 9/4 9/2 8/2 10/1 27 96 B
14  Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/6 10/4 10/2 10/4 11/3 12/3 8/4 5/0 8/2 10/2 30 93 B
15  Karl Egil Hanevik Rena Pistolklubb 8/5 10/4 10/3 11/4 11/5 12/4 6/1 8/0 10/4 6/1 31 92 B
16  Aleksander Aamodt Almås Lismarken Pistolklubb 9/5 10/3 8/1 9/3 11/5 12/5 9/3 9/1 6/1 6/0 27 89 C
17  Steinar Andreas Glader Bodung Pistolklubb 9/6 10/5 9/3 11/3 11/4 12/2 7/2 8/2 6/0 4/0 27 87 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Ole Arnfinn Molvær Brumunddal Pistolklubb 9/6 10/6 10/6 11/6 11/5 12/2 7/3 10/1 10/0 12/2 37 102 B
2  Torgeir Paulsen Grenland Sportsskytterklubb 9/6 10/4 8/2 11/5 10/5 12/5 9/3 8/0 12/3 12/1 34 101 B
3  Marit Takvannsbukt Rena Pistolklubb 9/6 10/2 10/2 11/4 11/2 12/4 7/3 10/1 12/2 8/2 28 100 B
4  Olle Morten Lund Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 9/6 8/4 10/3 11/3 11/5 12/2 9/6 8/1 12/2 8/0 32 98 B
5  Håvard Tørto Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 10/5 8/5 11/3 10/2 12/2 7/2 9/2 10/3 10/2 32 96 B
6  Per Johannessen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 10/5 7/2 11/4 11/6 10/1 9/3 10/0 10/4 8/2 33 95 B
7  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 10/5 10/1 11/4 9/2 12/5 9/4 9/1 10/1 6/2 31 95 B
8  Per Anders Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/5 10/2 9/3 11/4 9/5 8/1 9/3 9/2 10/2 10/3 30 94 B
9  Jonathan Rønsholm Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 8/0 10/4 9/4 11/1 11/4 9/3 8/0 10/2 10/1 23 94 B

10  Lauritz Torjul Oslo Kommunale Tjenestemenns Skytterlag 9/6 10/3 6/2 9/3 11/4 12/1 7/1 8/1 10/2 10/2 25 92 B
11  Thomas Thune Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/6 9/1 4/1 8/0 10/2 10/2 8/3 10/3 12/0 8/1 19 88 C
12  Andre Feydt Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/5 10/5 10/6 9/2 11/4 10/2 8/2 10/2 10/1 0/0 29 87 C
13  Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/5 10/3 10/4 11/3 7/2 3/1 9/2 10/2 8/1 10/1 24 86 C
14  Andreas Hvalby Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/5 10/5 10/4 11/2 11/3 12/3 7/1 9/0 2/1 4/1 25 85 C
15  Per Christian Lie Bærum Pistolklubb 9/6 10/4 8/3 11/4 11/4 12/3 9/3 7/1 0/0 0/0 28 77 C
16  Christopher Lie Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/4 7/0 6/1 9/4 11/0 8/3 6/2 5/1 8/0 8/1 16 77 C
17  Øivind Hantho Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 10/4 8/1 7/2 6/2 10/5 5/0 4/0 6/0 6/0 19 71 C
18  Ole Rindal Grenland Sportsskytterklubb 9/3 9/3 2/1 10/1 8/1 10/5 6/1 2/0 0/0 4/0 15 60 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Roger Tjosås Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 10/2 10/2 11/2 11/2 12/5 9/5 10/3 12/4 4/0 29 97 B
2  Dag Torleif Askim Stjernen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 10/4 10/2 9/3 11/4 12/1 8/3 8/3 10/0 8/2 28 95 B
3  Daniel Michael D'amore Asker Skyteklubb 9/6 10/4 9/5 11/4 11/5 6/3 9/3 10/1 12/3 6/1 35 93 B
4  Andreas Tandberg Rødby Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/6 9/3 10/4 11/5 11/5 12/3 9/2 10/1 2/1 10/2 32 93 B
5  Thomas Håkerud-Kongsvik Asker Skyteklubb 9/6 10/4 10/1 11/3 11/5 10/3 8/3 10/2 4/1 10/2 30 93 B
6  Jan Erik Løken Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/5 10/5 9/2 7/1 9/3 12/4 8/3 8/0 10/2 8/1 26 90 C
7  Ole Martin Arnesen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 10/2 8/1 9/1 11/3 8/1 9/3 9/2 8/1 8/0 20 89 C
8  Daniel Espelid Pedersen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/6 10/5 10/1 8/3 11/5 8/2 7/3 9/0 4/2 8/1 28 84 C
9  Roy Anthony Fjellstad Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 10/4 8/1 7/2 11/5 10/1 7/3 10/1 8/2 4/0 24 84 C

10  Knut Jostein Hassel Larssen Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 0/0 9/2 11/3 10/2 12/2 8/2 9/1 10/1 6/1 19 84 C
11  Frode Nilsen Bærum Pistolklubb 9/4 10/4 8/2 9/5 11/5 8/2 7/0 4/0 10/1 6/0 23 82 C
12  John Christian Arstad Evans Asker Skyteklubb 9/4 10/2 6/0 9/2 11/1 12/4 2/0 6/0 8/1 6/1 15 79 C
13  Roar Veum Zero Pistolklubb 9/6 8/4 10/3 9/3 9/4 6/1 2/0 8/0 7/2 6/1 24 74 C
14  Tormod Hansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 10/4 5/1 6/1 8/1 7/4 7/4 10/1 4/0 8/1 23 74 C
15  Haakon Tveito Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 10/2 7/1 9/1 9/0 8/3 7/4 3/0 8/1 4/0 16 74 C
16  Edvin Andreas Anfinsen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/6 10/3 8/1 10/2 11/5 6/1 4/0 9/2 0/0 6/1 21 73 C
17  Hans Petter Jensen Asker Skyteklubb 8/4 7/4 7/3 10/0 11/1 9/0 4/0 4/0 8/0 4/0 12 72 C
18  Tom Sundberg Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/6 10/2 7/1 8/3 6/2 7/4 6/2 7/2 2/0 0/0 22 62 C
19  Linda Iren Sørvig Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/3 5/1 8/1 8/1 8/0 2/0 3/0 4/3 6/0 4/0 9 57 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Morten Nyhus Lismarken Pistolklubb 9/6 10/4 7/2 11/5 11/5 12/3 8/0 8/3 12/1 8/1 30 96 B
2  Gullik Anthon Jensen Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/6 10/3 10/2 10/3 11/5 6/1 9/0 10/0 8/0 6/1 21 89 C
3  Katrine Olsrud Helland Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/6 10/6 10/2 7/2 11/3 9/2 7/1 8/2 11/4 6/0 28 88 C
4  Bjørn Engh Søstrand Zero Pistolklubb 9/6 10/4 10/4 11/3 11/4 7/3 2/0 9/2 12/2 6/1 29 87 C
5  Michael Sebastian Eriksen Moland Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9/4 10/1 9/1 7/2 9/4 6/2 7/1 10/3 8/0 8/2 20 83 C
6  Tommy Berger Røyken Og Hurum Skytterlag 9/6 10/4 9/2 10/2 9/4 10/2 8/1 10/2 2/0 0/0 23 77 C
7  Rune Lintho Aas Oppegård Skytterlag 9/4 10/4 8/1 6/2 8/2 10/3 4/0 8/1 8/0 6/1 18 77 C
8  Tor Erik Westbye Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/5 10/4 8/2 9/1 9/1 10/2 5/1 10/1 8/0 0/0 17 77 C
9  Jon Inge Stokkeland Nordnes Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/4 10/4 8/1 2/1 11/6 4/1 7/0 10/2 10/2 6/0 21 76 C

10  Jon Storløkken Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/4 7/1 8/2 4/1 11/0 10/2 8/0 7/1 4/1 8/0 12 76 C
11  Kjell Atle Lund Bodung Pistolklubb 9/6 10/3 3/0 10/1 10/1 4/1 3/0 6/1 6/1 12/1 15 73 C
12  Oscar Carlson Rena Pistolklubb 9/5 8/2 3/0 9/2 6/2 8/2 9/2 6/1 4/0 4/0 16 66 C
13  Kittil Andreas Støvern Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/2 8/1 8/2 9/1 10/2 8/1 6/0 5/0 4/0 0/0 9 66 C
14  Thorbjørn Barrett Sele Asker Skyteklubb 9/3 5/0 6/0 4/0 5/1 7/4 7/4 10/1 4/1 6/1 15 63 C
15  Fredrick Skauge Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 10/2 5/1 2/0 2/0 12/3 8/3 8/1 4/0 2/0 15 62 C
16  Christopher John Calvert Kongsberg Pistolklubb 9/3 4/0 9/1 2/0 11/1 5/2 4/0 8/0 4/0 4/0 7 60 C
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17  Arve Haug Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/5 8/2 6/1 6/0 8/1 6/1 4/2 6/0 0/0 6/0 12 59 C
18  Geir Andre Hagen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 7/2 4/0 3/0 5/2 7/5 6/1 9/3 4/0 7/1 6/1 15 58 C
19  Trond Morten Høyesveen Lismarken Pistolklubb 0/0 9/2 2/1 11/3 11/5 6/1 3/1 10/1 6/1 0/0 15 58 C
20  Håkon Haug Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/5 9/1 4/0 5/1 6/2 4/1 6/0 8/1 2/1 6/0 12 58 C
21  Thomas Berget Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/3 8/2 8/0 6/1 8/0 0/0 7/4 7/1 4/0 2/0 11 58 C
22  Kristian Sivert Jensen Asker Skyteklubb 0/0 2/0 7/1 8/0 8/1 7/1 3/0 9/0 8/0 6/0 3 58 C
23  Andre Fiskum Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/4 6/0 4/0 10/0 11/3 7/2 0/0 4/0 4/0 2/0 9 57 C
24  Anette Søraa Jensen Asker Skyteklubb 8/0 6/1 6/2 0/0 9/2 9/3 7/1 2/0 0/0 2/0 9 49 C
25  Michael Chrisander Moe Nilsen Hokksund Pistolklubb 3/0 5/0 2/0 4/0 4/2 6/1 4/1 6/2 2/1 4/0 7 40 C
26  Joakim Lund Bodung Pistolklubb 7/3 5/1 7/0 4/1 0/0 0/0 5/1 2/0 2/0 2/0 6 34 C

 
Felt Grov
Felt Grov :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Evert André Jonassen Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/5 10/6 11/5 11/5 12/3 9/5 10/1 10/2 10/3 41 102 A
2  Marius Ugge Eliassen Fredrikstad Sportsskyttere 9/6 4/3 10/5 11/2 11/5 12/4 9/5 10/1 12/4 12/2 37 100 A
3  Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/6 10/4 10/2 9/3 11/5 12/4 9/5 10/2 11/3 6/1 35 97 B
4  Rune Hammer Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/6 10/4 10/1 11/4 11/5 10/1 7/1 8/1 12/4 8/1 28 96 B
5  Kristian Wilhelm Jacobsen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 8/2 7/0 11/2 7/3 8/3 8/2 8/1 2/0 0/0 17 68 C
6  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 6/4 10/4 6/0 4/0 10/2 4/2 4/1 9/2 2/0 4/0 15 59 C

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Målfrid Pernille Vannebo Numedal Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/6 10/2 11/2 11/5 12/5 6/2 8/0 10/3 12/1 32 99 A
2  Heikki Andre Toivonen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/6 10/4 9/2 11/2 11/3 10/1 9/4 8/1 12/2 10/1 26 99 A
3  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 10/5 8/5 11/5 11/6 10/3 7/2 8/1 10/3 10/2 38 94 B
4  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 10/4 10/2 11/3 11/5 10/4 9/2 10/1 8/2 6/2 31 94 B
5  Per Christian Lie Bærum Pistolklubb 9/6 10/5 8/4 11/5 11/5 12/4 9/2 8/0 12/2 2/1 34 92 B
6  Ole-Martin Løvaas Christiansen Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/6 10/3 8/2 11/6 11/2 10/0 8/1 9/1 4/0 2/0 21 82 C
7  Frode Nilsen Bærum Pistolklubb 9/4 8/5 9/2 10/2 10/3 6/1 4/1 6/0 4/0 0/0 18 66 C

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Morten Aronsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/4 10/3 10/1 11/1 12/3 9/4 10/1 8/2 6/0 25 95 B
2  Rune Finstad Oslo Kommunale Tjenestemenns Skytterlag 9/6 9/3 6/2 11/4 11/3 8/4 6/1 10/1 12/2 6/2 28 88 B
3  Jon Henry Longva Enebakk Pistol Klubb 9/6 10/5 6/1 11/1 11/3 8/2 9/3 10/1 12/1 0/0 23 86 C
4  Lauritz Torjul Oslo Kommunale Tjenestemenns Skytterlag 9/3 10/3 9/1 10/2 11/4 10/1 7/0 8/0 4/0 6/1 15 84 C
5  Leif Tronslien Andressen Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/6 10/4 10/3 6/1 10/2 10/0 7/3 8/2 8/0 0/0 21 78 C
6  Roy Kristian Nordli Røyken Og Hurum Skytterlag 2/1 10/3 8/1 6/2 11/3 4/1 7/0 3/0 4/0 6/1 12 61 C

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Rune Lintho Aas Oppegård Skytterlag 9/6 10/5 9/3 11/3 11/3 10/1 8/2 5/0 8/1 8/1 25 89 B
2  Roger Tjosås Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 10/4 9/2 9/2 9/2 10/2 8/1 8/4 10/3 6/1 27 88 B
3  Even Borgersen Johansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/5 7/0 4/0 10/3 6/0 7/2 6/2 7/3 2/0 4/0 15 62 C
4  Fredrick Skauge Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/3 10/3 6/0 0/0 3/0 0/0 7/2 5/0 2/1 8/1 10 50 C
5  Katrine Olsrud Helland Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/3 6/1 8/2 4/1 3/1 0/0 4/0 6/0 6/0 4/0 8 50 C
6  Jon Inge Stokkeland Nordnes Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 2/1 8/3 2/1 6/3 6/1 3/1 0/0 7/1 4/0 2/0 11 40 C
7  Kittil Andreas Støvern Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 5/1 6/0 4/1 4/0 4/0 6/0 0/0 3/0 4/1 4/0 3 40 C

 
Felt Militær
Felt Militær :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Ole Arnfinn Molvær Brumunddal Pistolklubb 9/6 10/4 10/5 11/6 11/3 12/5 9/3 10/3 12/4 12/1 40 106 A
2  Karl Egil Hanevik Rena Pistolklubb 9/6 10/5 10/6 11/5 11/3 12/5 9/3 10/3 12/3 10/3 42 104 A
3  Tormod Strand Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9/6 10/5 10/3 11/5 11/5 12/4 9/3 10/2 12/3 10/3 39 104 A
4  Erik Bækkevold Brumunddal Pistolklubb 9/6 10/5 10/5 11/5 11/6 12/2 9/3 10/3 10/0 10/1 36 102 B
5  Kjell Olav Nestegard Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/4 10/4 10/1 11/3 11/6 12/3 9/4 9/2 12/1 8/1 29 101 B
6  Johan Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 10/4 9/2 11/3 9/0 12/4 7/3 10/4 12/1 8/1 28 97 B
7  Øyvind Sundet Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/3 10/6 8/1 11/5 11/2 12/6 9/2 8/2 10/5 8/2 34 96 B
8  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/4 10/3 10/4 11/4 11/4 10/3 8/2 8/4 8/0 10/1 29 95 B
9  Lars Peter Wilson Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/3 10/5 10/2 11/2 11/4 8/2 6/3 10/1 12/1 6/2 25 93 B

10  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/5 10/5 8/2 10/2 11/4 6/2 9/4 8/0 11/3 10/1 28 92 B
 

Felt Militær :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 10/4 10/2 11/5 10/4 12/5 9/3 10/1 8/2 12/2 34 101 B
2  Dariusz Tomasz Kowalczyk Zero Pistolklubb 9/5 10/4 6/1 11/3 11/3 12/4 9/3 9/1 12/1 10/1 26 99 B
3  Dagfinn Brøto Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/4 10/3 10/2 10/2 5/1 12/6 9/5 10/3 8/0 12/2 28 95 B
4  Knut Jostein Hassel Larssen Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/6 10/4 10/3 11/4 11/3 12/6 5/2 9/0 12/3 4/1 32 93 B
5  Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/5 10/1 10/2 11/4 11/4 7/5 7/4 10/1 10/2 8/2 30 93 B
6  Tor Zelow Lundquist Eidsvoll Sportsskyttere 9/4 10/5 10/2 11/3 10/2 6/1 5/3 9/2 12/2 10/1 25 92 B
7  Arild Waage Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/5 10/4 9/2 9/2 11/4 6/1 7/4 10/1 9/0 10/2 25 90 C
8  Steinar Andreas Glader Bodung Pistolklubb 9/6 10/3 9/1 9/4 11/5 10/2 6/1 8/1 10/2 6/2 27 88 C
9  Andreas Hvalby Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/4 10/6 6/0 11/3 10/3 10/2 6/1 8/0 10/2 8/0 21 88 C

10  Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/6 10/5 7/1 11/6 11/3 12/6 9/4 2/0 6/2 10/2 35 87 C
11  Jan Helge Ryttersveen Johansen Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 10/4 5/2 10/3 8/2 7/3 7/1 8/0 12/2 8/1 23 84 C
12  Håvard Tørto Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/5 9/2 10/2 11/4 10/0 6/2 5/0 9/2 8/1 6/1 19 83 C
13  Målfrid Pernille Vannebo Numedal Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/5 6/1 11/5 11/2 2/0 9/2 8/0 10/2 4/0 23 80 C
14  Per Johannessen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 8/4 10/2 9/3 10/2 10/2 9/3 6/1 6/1 2/0 22 79 C
15  Terje Raknestangen Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/5 6/1 6/3 9/4 11/4 6/2 5/1 8/3 8/2 10/1 26 78 C
16  Espen Strøm Zero Pistolklubb 9/2 8/0 6/1 10/2 10/3 10/1 9/3 6/0 2/0 4/0 12 74 C

 Øivind Hantho Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 3/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 3 DNF
 

Felt Militær :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Andre Feydt Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/6 10/4 10/1 11/2 9/1 12/4 9/2 10/1 10/1 12/2 24 102 B
2  Tom Strøm Zero Pistolklubb 9/6 10/6 9/2 11/5 11/4 9/3 7/3 9/0 11/2 10/3 34 96 B
3  Thomas Håkerud-Kongsvik Asker Skyteklubb 9/6 10/3 6/3 11/5 11/4 8/3 9/2 10/0 10/2 12/2 30 96 B
4  Otto Myrvold Hokksund Pistolklubb 0/0 10/4 10/6 11/5 11/6 12/4 9/3 6/0 12/3 12/1 32 93 B
5  Jan-Kenneth Furulund Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 10/4 10/2 9/3 9/0 10/2 7/1 5/1 12/1 8/1 21 89 C
6  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/5 8/2 8/3 9/4 8/4 8/2 8/3 8/0 10/5 10/0 28 86 C
7  Ole Rindal Grenland Sportsskytterklubb 9/6 10/4 9/1 11/4 10/3 8/3 5/0 4/1 10/2 10/0 24 86 C
8  Marit Takvannsbukt Rena Pistolklubb 9/6 9/4 10/3 9/2 8/3 8/1 5/1 10/1 8/0 10/2 23 86 C
9  Daniel Gjersøe Bond Asker Skyteklubb 8/5 10/2 6/2 11/4 8/2 6/1 8/2 9/2 8/2 10/2 24 84 C

10  Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/3 10/3 4/0 9/1 8/1 12/1 3/0 5/0 12/3 12/2 14 84 C
11  Bjørnar Andersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/2 6/4 8/2 11/4 7/3 12/3 7/2 4/0 10/4 10/2 26 83 C
12  Morten Aronsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/5 10/1 8/3 10/2 10/3 12/3 5/0 5/0 8/1 6/2 20 83 C
13  Eva Christine Stenbro Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 9/3 10/4 7/1 11/2 10/2 4/1 6/3 10/1 8/1 8/1 19 83 C
14  Bjørn Engh Søstrand Zero Pistolklubb 8/2 8/2 10/4 11/3 11/3 10/4 6/2 6/1 8/2 4/0 23 82 C
15  Adrian Christiansen Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9/4 10/1 6/1 11/3 4/0 12/3 8/1 4/0 10/3 6/2 18 80 C
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16  Leif Tronslien Andressen Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 10/3 7/1 11/3 11/6 6/1 4/1 9/2 10/4 2/0 26 79 C
17  Roy Thorstensen Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 8/5 8/5 7/2 10/2 2/1 12/3 5/2 7/0 10/0 10/2 22 79 C
18  Stein Tore Karlsen Zero Pistolklubb 9/3 9/4 8/2 7/2 6/1 12/3 5/2 7/1 12/2 4/1 21 79 C
19  Lars Schanke Aamodt Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/2 8/3 7/1 11/4 8/4 4/0 8/1 7/0 12/3 4/0 18 78 C
20  John Christian Arstad Evans Asker Skyteklubb 8/4 8/0 7/1 6/2 10/3 10/3 6/0 6/0 10/1 6/1 15 77 C
21  Jon Henry Longva Enebakk Pistol Klubb 9/6 8/3 9/1 6/2 10/2 4/0 5/1 7/2 10/0 8/0 17 76 C
22  Espen Carlson Rena Pistolklubb 9/6 5/2 7/1 9/1 9/1 4/0 5/1 8/1 12/2 4/1 16 72 C
23  Ole Ragnar Einar Paulsen Bærum Pistolklubb 9/5 10/3 7/0 9/2 3/1 6/1 6/1 6/0 6/1 9/2 16 71 C
24  Tormod Hansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/5 9/0 5/0 7/1 9/3 4/0 7/2 7/1 8/0 6/0 12 71 C
25  Bjørn Andre Nymark Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/4 6/1 4/1 9/3 6/1 6/0 8/4 8/1 10/3 4/0 18 70 C
26  Tomas Hultmark Tørto Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/5 6/2 9/1 6/2 3/0 9/3 6/3 8/1 8/0 6/0 17 70 C
27  Daniel Espelid Pedersen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/6 10/3 7/0 11/1 2/1 4/0 9/1 8/0 6/0 4/1 13 70 C
28  Jan Arve Olsen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/5 8/4 9/2 9/1 9/1 4/1 9/2 6/1 0/0 6/1 18 69 C
29  Roar Veum Zero Pistolklubb 9/4 10/3 3/0 6/1 10/4 6/0 4/0 5/0 10/2 6/1 15 69 C
30  Tor Skramstad Rena Pistolklubb 9/4 7/4 6/0 9/1 8/2 6/4 5/0 6/0 4/1 6/1 17 66 C
31  Per Christer Glerud Bærum Pistolklubb 9/3 8/5 6/2 9/1 4/0 6/2 6/1 10/1 4/1 4/0 16 66 C
32  Arne Haug Asker Skyteklubb 8/1 10/3 8/1 9/2 4/1 4/0 5/1 7/0 6/1 4/1 11 65 C
33  Daniel Michael D'amore Asker Skyteklubb 6/1 8/2 7/2 9/2 5/0 4/1 5/2 6/0 4/1 8/0 11 62 C
34  Jonathan Rønsholm Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/5 8/2 7/0 6/2 8/0 2/1 6/2 3/0 8/0 4/0 12 61 C
35  Thomas Thune Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/3 8/1 3/0 8/1 8/3 4/2 8/2 9/2 2/0 2/0 14 60 C
36  Mats Blickström Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/0 7/1 6/1 5/1 7/4 6/2 4/0 8/0 4/0 2/0 9 58 C
37  Hans Petter Jensen Asker Skyteklubb 9/5 7/2 7/0 6/0 6/1 7/5 5/2 2/0 2/0 6/1 16 57 C
38  Tom Sundberg Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 5/2 6/2 7/2 3/1 6/0 4/2 5/1 7/0 6/0 4/1 11 53 C
39  Linda Iren Sørvig Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 10/3 4/0 5/1 7/0 0/0 3/0 5/2 0/0 4/0 12 47 C
40  Sten Sverre Möller Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/2 6/1 5/2 4/0 7/1 2/1 7/1 7/0 0/0 0/0 8 47 C
41  Bjørn Holsen Grenland Sportsskytterklubb 9/5 5/3 2/0 6/1 2/1 4/1 0/0 6/0 2/0 2/0 11 38 C

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Patrick Kristoffer Eriksen Moland Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 8/4 10/3 10/3 10/2 11/5 8/2 9/5 9/2 12/2 12/3 31 99 B
2  Morten Nyhus Lismarken Pistolklubb 9/6 10/5 9/2 11/3 9/3 12/5 7/2 10/2 12/2 8/1 31 97 B
3  Michael Sebastian Eriksen Moland Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9/3 8/4 6/0 11/3 9/2 12/1 9/3 9/1 12/3 8/2 22 93 B
4  Trond Morten Høyesveen Lismarken Pistolklubb 9/3 10/3 8/2 11/2 6/1 8/1 8/2 6/0 12/3 8/1 18 86 C
5  Aleksander Aamodt Almås Lismarken Pistolklubb 9/5 10/2 6/0 11/3 8/3 10/2 6/2 7/0 6/2 8/2 21 81 C
6  Jon Inge Stokkeland Nordnes Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 8/1 4/1 9/3 10/2 8/2 7/1 9/1 8/1 8/1 18 80 C
7  Oscar Carlson Rena Pistolklubb 9/4 9/2 9/3 10/2 11/2 4/2 5/0 10/1 2/0 6/1 17 75 C
8  Roger Tjosås Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 9/0 8/0 8/4 9/1 8/2 4/1 8/3 5/0 6/1 16 74 C
9  Tor Erik Westbye Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/3 8/2 8/0 9/3 8/1 10/3 4/1 8/0 4/1 4/0 14 72 C

10  Tommy Berger Røyken Og Hurum Skytterlag 9/5 7/3 6/2 10/2 8/2 6/2 6/0 6/0 4/1 6/2 19 68 C
11  Even Borgersen Johansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/0 7/1 7/0 10/2 8/2 4/1 7/1 7/2 2/0 10/1 10 68 C
12  Thorbjørn Barrett Sele Asker Skyteklubb 9/6 10/3 0/0 8/3 8/2 6/3 6/0 5/0 7/2 7/1 20 66 C
13  Jon Storløkken Hadeland Sportsskyttere 8/2 8/3 7/2 10/2 9/2 10/2 6/2 4/0 4/1 0/0 16 66 C
14  Fredrick Skauge Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 0/0 9/3 9/1 9/4 7/1 10/2 5/0 9/2 6/1 0/0 14 64 C
15  Hans Erik Henaug Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 9/2 7/2 6/0 5/2 11/1 6/1 7/2 6/0 4/1 0/0 11 61 C
16  Kjell Atle Lund Bodung Pistolklubb 9/4 7/1 4/0 5/1 9/1 8/3 5/0 4/0 4/0 4/0 10 59 C
17  Kristian Sivert Jensen Asker Skyteklubb 5/2 7/0 2/1 4/0 9/0 4/2 4/0 9/1 4/0 6/0 6 54 C
18  Kristian Wilhelm Jacobsen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/2 12/0 6/0 4/0 6/3 9/0 3/1 0/0 2/0 2/0 6 53 C
19  Christopher John Calvert Kongsberg Pistolklubb 9/3 9/0 6/0 6/0 6/0 4/3 2/0 4/0 2/0 2/1 7 50 C
20  Joakim Lund Bodung Pistolklubb 9/4 8/1 6/2 4/1 8/0 4/1 2/0 0/0 6/0 2/0 9 49 C
21  Kittil Andreas Støvern Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/2 4/0 4/1 4/0 6/2 4/0 2/0 2/0 2/0 2/0 5 38 C
22  Michael Chrisander Moe Nilsen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/2 2/0 2/1 4/0 5/0 8/1 7/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 5 37 C

 
Felt Revolver
Felt Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Tom Cato Karlsen Røyken Og Hurum Skytterlag 9/6 10/5 10/2 11/6 11/6 12/5 9/3 9/1 12/3 12/2 39 105 A
2  Karl Egil Hanevik Rena Pistolklubb 9/6 10/5 8/2 11/6 11/4 12/4 9/4 10/2 12/4 12/1 38 104 A
3  Tormod Strand Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9/6 10/5 10/2 11/5 11/4 12/4 9/2 10/3 12/1 10/1 33 104 A
4  Erik Bækkevold Brumunddal Pistolklubb 9/6 10/5 10/3 11/6 11/6 12/5 8/3 10/2 10/2 12/4 42 103 A
5  Petter Normann Aabakken Hærens Våpentekniske Korps Skytterklubb 9/6 10/6 10/5 11/4 11/5 12/3 9/4 10/2 12/4 8/2 41 102 A
6  Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/5 10/3 11/6 11/5 10/3 9/3 10/2 12/5 10/2 40 102 A
7  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 10/4 10/4 11/3 11/5 10/4 9/5 10/1 10/4 12/1 37 102 A
8  Mona Gjelstad Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9/5 10/4 10/3 11/4 11/4 10/2 9/3 9/0 10/3 12/3 31 101 B
9  Lars Peter Wilson Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/6 10/2 9/2 9/4 10/2 12/4 8/2 10/2 12/1 12/1 26 101 B

10  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/6 10/3 10/6 10/6 11/5 12/6 9/2 7/1 12/3 10/2 40 100 B
11  Rune Hammer Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/6 10/5 10/4 11/4 11/5 12/4 6/3 10/1 10/3 8/2 37 97 B
12  Runar Ingebretsen Losby Viltmål- og Pistolklubb 9/6 10/5 10/3 11/5 11/4 12/2 9/5 2/0 12/4 8/2 36 94 B
13  Sverre Jørgensen Bodung Pistolklubb 9/6 10/3 7/2 10/2 11/4 10/1 5/2 10/2 12/6 10/2 30 94 B
14  Bjørn Ivar Pettersen Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9/6 10/3 5/1 9/4 7/2 12/3 8/3 9/2 8/1 10/3 28 87 C

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Ole Arnfinn Molvær Brumunddal Pistolklubb 9/6 10/6 10/4 11/6 11/6 12/5 9/2 8/1 12/6 10/2 44 102 A
2  Tom Einar Lund Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 10/3 10/2 10/5 9/2 12/2 9/2 7/0 12/4 12/2 28 100 B
3  Knut Aamodt Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9/6 10/5 8/2 11/4 11/5 10/4 9/1 10/2 12/4 6/1 34 96 B
4  Steinar Andreas Glader Bodung Pistolklubb 9/6 8/5 10/4 11/3 11/5 12/2 5/1 8/2 12/2 10/2 32 96 B
5  Thomas Håkerud-Kongsvik Asker Skyteklubb 9/6 10/4 10/3 11/4 5/3 12/3 9/3 10/1 10/2 10/1 30 96 B
6  Marit Takvannsbukt Rena Pistolklubb 9/6 10/5 10/4 11/6 9/1 10/4 9/1 8/1 10/1 8/0 29 94 B
7  Jan-Kenneth Furulund Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 10/4 10/1 10/1 9/3 8/2 8/4 10/1 12/0 8/0 22 94 B
8  Heikki Andre Toivonen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 9/6 10/4 8/3 11/4 10/2 6/2 8/3 10/1 10/0 8/2 27 90 B
9  Mats Blickström Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/3 10/4 6/1 11/3 11/2 10/2 9/2 9/1 8/0 6/0 18 89 C

10  Terje Raknestangen Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/4 8/3 8/3 11/3 10/1 4/1 10/0 8/1 10/0 22 88 C
11  Andreas Hvalby Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/4 8/4 9/4 7/2 9/2 6/0 8/1 10/3 10/2 28 86 C
12  Ole Ragnar Einar Paulsen Bærum Pistolklubb 9/5 10/3 8/2 9/2 8/3 10/2 4/1 10/0 8/1 8/1 20 84 C
13  Bjørnar Andersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/3 8/1 8/3 7/3 8/3 6/4 7/3 8/0 10/4 10/2 26 81 C
14  Jon Henry Longva Enebakk Pistol Klubb 9/6 10/4 8/1 11/4 6/1 8/1 7/1 8/3 8/2 6/1 24 81 C
15  Tor Zelow Lundquist Eidsvoll Sportsskyttere 8/5 10/3 7/2 11/3 11/3 6/1 5/1 7/1 8/0 2/1 20 75 C
16  Olaf Abell Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9/2 8/1 8/3 7/0 6/1 7/2 7/3 6/1 12/4 4/0 17 74 C

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Daniel Michael D'amore Asker Skyteklubb 9/6 10/5 10/4 11/5 11/2 10/2 9/4 9/1 12/3 10/2 34 101 B
2  Arne Haug Asker Skyteklubb 9/5 10/4 8/1 9/4 9/4 10/1 8/2 10/0 12/4 10/1 26 95 B
3  Thomas Thune Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/6 10/3 10/2 9/4 11/2 10/2 8/2 7/1 12/1 8/0 23 94 B
4  John Christian Arstad Evans Asker Skyteklubb 9/6 10/5 8/3 11/5 10/4 10/3 7/2 6/0 10/3 12/2 33 93 B
5  Torgeir Paulsen Grenland Sportsskytterklubb 9/6 10/5 8/1 9/3 7/2 12/4 6/2 10/1 12/2 10/2 28 93 B
6  Morten Aronsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/5 10/3 9/1 11/2 8/2 12/2 9/2 10/1 8/0 7/0 18 93 B
7  Tom Erik Landberg Ski Pistolklubb 9/6 10/5 8/2 10/4 11/4 8/3 6/3 8/0 12/3 8/0 30 90 B
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8  Kjell Olav Nestegard Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/2 7/1 8/2 11/6 11/4 6/2 8/4 8/0 10/1 12/3 25 90 B
9  Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/4 10/1 5/0 10/1 6/0 12/2 7/2 7/1 10/2 8/0 13 84 C

10  Eva Christine Stenbro Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 9/5 10/5 8/2 11/3 5/1 6/4 6/1 8/2 11/1 8/2 26 82 C
11  Roy Thorstensen Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 9/5 10/2 9/2 9/2 8/1 10/4 8/2 3/0 6/0 10/2 20 82 C
12  Per Christer Glerud Bærum Pistolklubb 9/4 10/5 8/1 11/1 9/3 8/1 8/3 5/0 6/0 8/0 18 82 C
13  Tormod Hansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/0 9/1 10/4 10/0 9/0 5/1 8/4 7/0 8/0 8/2 12 82 C
14  Espen Carlson Rena Pistolklubb 9/6 10/4 6/1 9/2 10/2 2/0 9/3 9/1 4/0 6/0 19 74 C
15  Lauritz Torjul Oslo Kommunale Tjenestemenns Skytterlag 9/5 7/1 5/1 9/2 6/0 8/4 7/2 7/1 4/1 6/1 18 68 C
16  Lars Schanke Aamodt Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 8/2 8/1 7/1 7/1 6/4 8/2 3/0 4/0 2/0 16 62 C
17  Øivind Hantho Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 2/0 6/1 11/3 5/1 4/0 3/1 5/0 6/0 8/2 13 59 C
18  Truls Åsmund Bjørnerud Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 4/0 6/0 7/1 8/2 4/1 4/1 7/2 6/0 6/0 6/1 8 58 C
19  Bjørn Holsen Grenland Sportsskytterklubb 4/2 10/3 8/0 7/1 4/0 3/1 4/0 5/1 8/2 4/0 10 57 C
20  Thorstein Bjerksund Sandefjord Pistolklubb 8/3 7/2 6/0 8/2 5/1 4/1 4/1 3/0 6/1 2/0 11 53 C
21  Roy Kristian Nordli Røyken Og Hurum Skytterlag 6/1 2/0 3/1 7/2 7/0 4/1 6/1 2/0 10/1 4/1 8 51 C
22  Haakon Tveito Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/2 7/0 0/0 4/1 4/1 4/2 4/0 4/0 2/1 8/1 8 44 C

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Gullik Anthon Jensen Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 9/2 10/3 11/4 11/3 10/5 9/2 10/2 8/3 10/2 31 97 B
2  Rune Lintho Aas Oppegård Skytterlag 9/6 10/4 0/0 10/3 11/4 12/5 5/2 10/0 10/4 8/3 31 85 C
3  Katrine Olsrud Helland Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 6/1 10/4 7/1 8/0 10/5 9/4 7/1 7/0 10/3 9/5 24 83 C
4  Kristian Wilhelm Jacobsen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/5 10/1 5/3 11/2 11/4 7/4 3/0 4/0 11/0 8/0 19 79 C
5  Jon Storløkken Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/6 9/3 2/0 6/3 8/0 10/4 7/2 10/2 8/0 8/0 20 77 C
6  Thorbjørn Barrett Sele Asker Skyteklubb 8/4 4/0 6/2 9/2 8/1 7/3 4/1 9/0 10/2 10/2 17 75 C
7  Kjell Atle Lund Bodung Pistolklubb 9/5 10/2 6/0 10/4 0/0 10/1 6/0 7/0 5/1 8/0 13 71 C
8  Joakim Lund Bodung Pistolklubb 9/3 7/1 7/0 6/0 2/1 2/0 4/1 2/0 2/0 5/2 8 46 C
9  Andre Fiskum Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 4/2 5/0 0/0 3/1 4/0 4/1 2/0 2/0 2/0 2/0 4 28 C

 
Felt Sp-Pistol
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse U14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Oliver Ronge Andersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/0 4/0 3/0 6/0 4/0 8/4 6/3 9/1 4/0 6/0 8 57
2  Isak Askim Stjernen Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/0 6/0 2/0 5/0 8/2 0/0 2/1 3/2 0/0 1/0 5 33

 
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/5 7/4 9/3 10/5 10/5 10/5 8/3 9/0 10/4 10/2 36 91
2  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 9/4 9/3 10/1 10/2 10/1 8/1 7/1 10/3 10/1 21 91
3  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/5 9/4 9/4 10/4 10/5 10/4 8/1 7/1 10/4 8/2 34 89
4  Otto Myrvold Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 9/3 10/5 10/1 10/4 5/2 8/1 10/3 10/2 29 89
5  Karl Egil Hanevik Rena Pistolklubb 8/5 9/5 9/2 10/3 10/4 10/3 5/0 9/2 10/4 8/1 29 88
6  Ketil Andre Høglund Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 9/1 10/4 4/1 10/4 8/2 9/2 10/2 10/3 27 87
7  John Agnar Sandvik Oslo Sportsskyttere 8/5 8/2 9/1 10/3 10/2 10/3 8/2 6/0 10/2 8/1 21 87
8  Per Arve Iversen Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 8/5 9/4 7/4 10/2 10/4 10/1 8/4 7/1 8/4 8/2 31 85
9  Marit Takvannsbukt Rena Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 9/4 10/1 6/2 10/5 7/3 6/1 10/3 8/1 28 83

10  Morten Nyhus Lismarken Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 9/3 8/1 10/3 8/2 8/1 3/0 10/5 10/1 25 83
11  Eva Christine Stenbro Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 7/1 10/2 8/4 8/2 7/0 5/1 10/1 10/2 21 82
12  Olle Morten Lund Kongsvinger Sportsskyttere 8/2 9/1 7/1 10/4 8/0 8/2 5/1 8/0 9/2 10/1 14 82
13  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 5/2 10/4 10/5 6/3 8/3 9/1 8/1 8/1 28 81
14  Aleksander Aamodt Almås Lismarken Pistolklubb 8/5 9/1 9/2 10/2 10/2 10/3 8/3 5/0 6/1 6/2 21 81
15  Per Anders Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 9/2 10/4 6/2 4/1 7/1 7/1 10/1 10/1 22 80
16  Tomas Hultmark Tørto Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 8/1 6/2 10/2 9/1 10/3 6/3 7/0 8/2 8/1 19 80
17  Sverre Jørgensen Bodung Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 9/1 6/2 10/3 8/2 7/3 6/0 10/1 6/1 21 79
18  Arne Haug Asker Skyteklubb 8/4 7/2 8/2 10/2 10/2 8/2 8/5 7/0 2/0 10/2 21 78
19  Jon Inge Stokkeland Nordnes Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/2 9/2 7/1 6/1 8/3 8/3 6/0 7/0 8/2 10/2 16 77
20  Daniel Espelid Pedersen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 4/0 7/2 9/1 10/0 6/1 10/4 5/1 6/0 10/1 8/2 12 75
21  Trond Morten Høyesveen Lismarken Pistolklubb 8/3 5/0 7/0 10/3 8/1 10/2 6/2 9/1 4/0 6/2 14 73
22  Tom Erik Landberg Ski Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 6/2 10/5 10/1 6/1 4/1 4/0 8/0 7/3 22 72
23  Lars Peter Wilson Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 7/3 9/2 9/2 6/1 10/4 2/1 2/0 9/1 6/1 10/2 17 70
24  Roy Anthony Fjellstad Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 7/4 9/3 6/1 8/2 10/3 6/0 4/0 9/0 6/1 4/0 14 69
25  Andre Feydt Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/5 9/2 7/2 8/3 8/2 8/0 4/0 4/1 6/2 6/1 18 68
26  Arve Løkamoen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 7/0 7/0 8/3 6/0 7/3 6/0 5/0 8/0 6/1 11 68
27  Gullik Anthon Jensen Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/1 7/3 5/0 6/1 8/2 9/2 6/1 5/0 10/0 4/0 10 68
28  Tor Skramstad Rena Pistolklubb 8/5 7/2 7/1 10/4 7/1 6/3 5/1 7/0 6/0 4/0 17 67
29  Patrick Kristoffer Eriksen Moland Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 8/3 6/0 7/2 10/1 4/0 4/0 6/1 4/0 8/1 6/1 9 63
30  Ulf Sturla Schive Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/3 8/1 6/0 6/1 2/0 5/2 6/2 6/0 7/2 7/1 12 61
31  Tormod Hansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/0 8/2 8/1 6/0 10/1 10/0 4/2 3/0 0/0 6/1 7 61
32  Edvin Andreas Anfinsen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/2 7/1 6/0 4/1 8/3 4/1 5/0 2/0 6/1 6/0 9 56
33  Geir Andre Hagen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/3 8/3 4/1 5/3 4/1 7/2 4/1 5/1 8/2 2/0 17 55
34  Linda Iren Sørvig Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/1 7/0 4/0 4/0 9/4 4/1 5/0 4/3 6/1 6/0 10 55
35  Sten Sverre Möller Nesbyen Pistolklubb 7/1 5/2 2/0 10/1 6/2 6/2 3/2 3/0 2/0 0/0 10 44
36  Christopher John Calvert Kongsberg Pistolklubb 5/3 6/1 0/0 4/0 9/3 4/1 5/2 2/0 6/2 2/0 12 43
37  Anette Søraa Jensen Asker Skyteklubb 2/0 2/0 2/0 0/0 3/0 0/0 6/0 7/0 0/0 4/0 0 26

 
Felt Sp-Revolver
Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse U14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Oliver Ronge Andersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 7/0 3/0 6/0 8/2 6/2 4/1 8/0 4/0 2/0 8 56
2  Isak Askim Stjernen Hokksund Pistolklubb 2/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 4/1 0/0 3/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 1 9

 
Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/5 9/2 9/3 10/5 10/3 10/3 8/2 9/1 10/3 8/2 29 91
2  Tom Einar Lund Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 9/1 10/4 10/1 10/5 8/3 8/1 10/4 8/0 28 90
3  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 9/5 9/2 10/5 10/2 8/2 8/2 7/1 10/2 8/2 27 87
4  Knut Aamodt Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 8/5 9/4 7/1 10/4 10/2 10/2 8/2 7/1 8/1 8/3 25 85
5  Tom Cato Karlsen Røyken Og Hurum Skytterlag 8/5 9/3 9/3 10/3 10/4 8/2 8/2 8/1 6/0 8/1 24 84
6  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 5/0 9/4 10/3 10/3 8/1 9/1 8/1 8/2 23 84
7  Øyvind Sundet Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 5/1 10/1 10/2 8/3 7/0 9/1 8/3 10/2 21 84
8  Ketil Andre Høglund Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 8/5 9/1 7/0 6/1 8/0 10/2 6/4 6/1 10/2 8/3 19 78
9  Tom Erik Landberg Ski Pistolklubb 8/4 9/4 9/3 8/4 10/3 8/1 8/2 5/0 6/2 6/1 24 77

10  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/4 9/4 8/1 10/3 10/2 10/4 6/1 9/1 0/0 6/2 22 76
11  Per Christer Glerud Bærum Pistolklubb 7/3 7/2 7/0 10/2 10/2 8/2 6/1 3/0 4/1 8/2 15 70
12  Espen Carlson Rena Pistolklubb 8/3 5/1 5/0 8/3 4/0 10/3 5/0 7/0 6/1 4/0 11 62
13  Tor Zelow Lundquist Eidsvoll Sportsskyttere 8/4 8/2 4/1 10/2 6/0 4/0 5/1 4/0 4/0 2/0 10 55
14  Daniel Espelid Pedersen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/3 9/2 2/0 4/2 7/1 4/2 2/1 6/2 10/1 2/0 14 54
15  Tor Skramstad Rena Pistolklubb 8/2 7/0 4/2 4/1 6/1 5/3 5/0 5/1 4/1 2/1 12 50
16  Maibritt Cai Norin Hagen Sandefjord Pistolklubb 5/1 4/1 2/0 2/0 4/0 4/3 3/0 4/0 4/0 2/0 5 34
17  Thomas Berget Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 4/1 2/1 4/1 4/1 4/1 5/1 0/0 0/0 2/0 2/0 6 27
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Felt Magnum-1
Felt Magnum-1 :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Bjørn Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/4 9/5 9/3 10/5 10/5 10/4 8/5 9/3 10/4 10/3 41 93
2  Dariusz Tomasz Kowalczyk Zero Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 9/5 10/4 10/5 10/4 8/3 9/1 10/5 10/2 37 93
3  Per Arve Iversen Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 8/4 9/2 9/3 10/5 10/4 10/2 8/4 9/2 10/0 10/2 28 93
4  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/5 9/3 10/4 10/4 10/4 8/5 9/2 8/4 10/2 38 91
5  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 9/4 10/3 10/2 10/4 8/5 7/1 10/5 10/4 37 91
6  Claus Anders de Lange Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/3 9/4 10/4 10/5 10/4 8/5 7/1 10/1 10/4 36 91
7  Tom Cato Karlsen Røyken Og Hurum Skytterlag 8/5 9/5 9/4 10/3 10/4 10/4 8/1 6/1 10/5 10/3 35 90
8  Stian Kristoffersen Modum Pistolklubb 8/3 9/4 8/3 10/4 10/5 10/2 8/4 7/1 10/1 10/2 29 90
9  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 7/3 9/2 9/1 10/4 10/5 10/4 8/3 9/1 8/1 10/1 25 90

10  Tormod Strand Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 8/5 9/3 9/5 10/4 10/4 10/4 8/3 9/3 8/2 8/2 35 89
11  Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/4 5/1 10/4 10/5 10/5 8/3 9/1 10/2 10/2 32 89
12  Lars Peter Wilson Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/5 9/2 9/3 10/4 10/4 8/3 8/2 7/1 10/4 10/2 30 89
13  Petter Normann Aabakken Hærens Våpentekniske Korps Skytterklubb 8/5 9/5 9/3 10/5 8/3 10/2 8/1 9/2 8/1 10/1 28 89
14  Ketil Andre Høglund Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 9/2 8/3 10/4 10/5 8/1 7/0 10/3 10/0 27 89
15  Gullik Anthon Jensen Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/4 9/4 9/1 10/2 10/4 10/3 8/1 9/4 6/2 10/2 27 89
16  Roy Thorstensen Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 8/5 7/3 8/3 10/3 10/3 10/5 8/0 9/2 10/2 8/4 30 88
17  Håvard Todal Oslo Kommunale Tjenestemenns Skytterlag 8/5 9/3 6/2 9/3 10/4 10/4 8/3 7/2 10/2 10/2 30 87
18  Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/3 9/1 10/3 10/3 8/2 8/4 9/0 8/3 8/2 26 87
19  Cato Brekke Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 9/3 10/5 9/3 8/3 8/4 9/2 10/5 6/1 35 86
20  Per Johannessen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 9/3 10/4 8/2 10/5 5/1 9/2 8/2 10/1 29 86
21  Runar Ingebretsen Losby Viltmål- og Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 9/1 10/3 10/3 10/3 7/2 7/1 10/0 6/2 24 86
22  David Misund Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/3 7/2 8/2 10/3 10/3 10/3 8/3 7/1 10/0 8/1 21 86
23  Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/5 9/1 5/0 10/4 10/5 10/3 8/2 9/0 8/2 8/2 24 85
24  Dagfinn Brøto Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/4 9/2 6/1 10/3 10/2 8/1 6/3 8/1 10/3 10/3 23 85
25  Kim-Inge Haugen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 7/2 8/4 6/2 10/4 10/3 8/3 7/0 10/1 10/3 27 84
26  Ove Christian Jakobsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/2 7/4 10/4 10/3 10/3 5/2 7/1 10/1 8/2 27 84
27  Tom Einar Lund Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/0 9/1 10/2 6/3 10/3 7/2 9/1 8/1 8/3 21 84
28  Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 7/1 10/3 8/2 8/1 8/1 6/0 10/2 10/1 19 84
29  Mats Blickström Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/5 8/4 8/1 8/2 10/4 10/2 4/3 9/3 10/3 8/2 29 83
30  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/5 9/4 7/3 6/2 8/3 10/5 8/3 6/0 10/4 10/3 32 82
31  Andre Feydt Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/5 9/4 6/2 10/4 8/3 10/4 4/2 9/1 10/2 8/2 29 82
32  Morten Hovland Jakobsen Enebakk Pistol Klubb 8/3 9/4 7/2 10/3 10/4 10/2 0/0 9/3 10/3 8/1 25 81
33  Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/4 9/4 7/1 10/4 10/5 10/4 8/3 4/0 8/3 6/1 29 80
34  Jan Erik Løken Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/2 9/3 5/2 10/4 10/4 6/3 7/1 7/2 8/2 8/1 24 78
35  Michael Sebastian Eriksen Moland Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 8/4 7/3 8/2 7/4 10/5 10/3 5/0 7/1 10/2 4/1 25 76
36  Ole Martin Arnesen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 7/4 6/2 10/2 10/4 10/2 8/2 3/0 6/2 8/1 24 76
37  Dag Torleif Askim Stjernen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 9/2 6/1 8/2 10/2 8/1 6/2 5/0 10/1 6/1 16 76
38  Johan Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 9/2 4/0 10/1 10/3 8/2 5/1 9/1 4/1 8/1 16 75
39  Daniel Espelid Pedersen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/3 6/0 5/0 8/2 10/3 8/1 6/2 6/1 8/0 4/0 12 69
40  Johnny Amir Ahmad Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/3 8/1 5/2 5/1 10/3 8/2 7/1 5/1 6/0 2/0 14 64
41  Kato Tuveng Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/5 9/1 8/1 8/0 5/2 6/0 3/1 5/0 4/2 6/1 13 62
42  Andreas Tandberg Rødby Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/4 9/2 6/1 8/1 10/3 4/0 2/1 4/0 4/0 4/2 14 59
43  Katrine Olsrud Helland Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/4 6/1 5/0 4/0 8/3 8/1 2/0 6/0 10/0 2/0 9 59
44  Tormod Hansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/2 4/1 5/1 8/3 6/2 4/0 3/0 4/2 8/0 6/2 13 54
45  Haakon Tveito Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/2 7/1 9/2 8/2 4/1 6/1 4/0 2/1 2/0 2/1 11 51
46  Oscar Carlson Rena Pistolklubb 7/1 4/1 2/0 8/2 4/1 5/2 0/0 2/1 6/2 2/0 10 40

 Bjørnar Andersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 7/3 3/1 8/2 8/1 6/1 3/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 13 43 DNF
 

Felt Magnum-2
Felt Magnum-2 :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/5 9/5 9/4 10/5 10/5 10/3 8/5 9/2 10/4 10/2 40 93
2  Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/5 9/2 8/2 10/4 10/4 10/3 8/2 7/1 10/4 10/3 30 90
3  Bjørn Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/4 9/5 9/4 10/5 10/4 8/3 8/5 7/2 10/4 8/2 38 87
4  Petter Normann Aabakken Hærens Våpentekniske Korps Skytterklubb 8/5 9/3 7/0 10/3 10/3 10/5 8/3 7/1 10/4 8/1 28 87
5  Per Arve Iversen Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 8/5 9/5 9/2 10/4 8/3 10/5 7/3 7/0 8/2 10/3 32 86
6  Claus Anders de Lange Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/4 7/4 8/2 10/4 10/4 8/3 7/1 10/3 8/2 32 85
7  Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/5 9/1 8/2 10/1 10/5 10/3 8/3 8/3 10/3 4/2 28 85
8  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 9/2 5/2 10/3 8/3 10/5 8/2 7/1 10/1 10/3 26 85
9  Tom Strøm Zero Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 8/2 10/5 10/4 10/5 8/2 5/0 8/0 8/3 29 84

10  Kim-Inge Haugen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 9/1 10/4 10/3 10/4 8/2 4/1 8/2 8/1 27 84
11  Håvard Todal Oslo Kommunale Tjenestemenns Skytterlag 8/4 9/4 6/1 10/3 9/3 10/3 7/2 9/1 8/3 8/2 26 84
12  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/5 9/4 10/4 10/5 10/5 0/0 9/4 8/0 10/1 33 83
13  Johan Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 7/1 10/3 10/5 8/2 5/1 8/1 10/4 8/3 28 83
14  Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/4 9/4 7/1 10/3 10/4 10/5 4/0 7/0 8/2 10/1 24 83
15  Patrick Kristoffer Eriksen Moland Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 7/3 9/2 8/1 8/2 10/2 10/4 7/1 7/2 8/1 8/2 20 82
16  Per Johannessen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 9/5 8/2 8/1 10/3 10/5 8/3 7/2 8/2 4/2 29 80
17  Ole Martin Arnesen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 5/3 9/3 10/4 8/4 8/1 8/3 7/2 10/2 6/1 26 79
18  Morten Skaug Hansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/3 9/4 7/3 10/5 8/4 8/2 6/0 9/2 8/1 6/1 25 79
19  Ove Christian Jakobsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 7/4 9/3 9/2 10/3 8/4 10/2 7/3 7/2 4/0 6/2 25 77
20  Cato Brekke Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 9/2 10/4 10/5 8/4 6/2 7/3 0/0 8/2 30 75
21  Bjørn Ivar Pettersen Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 7/4 9/3 7/2 10/5 10/3 8/4 5/3 7/1 8/1 4/1 27 75
22  Tom Einar Lund Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 9/2 8/4 10/3 10/4 8/2 8/5 4/0 6/2 4/1 27 75
23  David Misund Lillestrøm Og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/5 9/2 9/3 8/2 6/1 6/2 7/1 9/1 6/1 6/3 21 74
24  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/2 9/5 8/1 10/4 8/0 8/2 3/0 2/0 10/1 8/1 16 74
25  Roy Thorstensen Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 8/5 9/2 9/2 8/1 6/1 8/2 7/3 0/0 8/3 6/1 20 69
26  Ole Rindal Grenland Sportsskytterklubb 8/5 9/2 7/1 10/2 8/4 8/3 5/1 6/0 6/1 2/1 20 69
27  Dag Torleif Askim Stjernen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 9/3 6/0 5/1 8/3 6/1 7/1 4/0 10/2 6/2 16 69
28  Kato Tuveng Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/4 9/2 4/1 10/3 10/3 10/3 2/0 0/0 6/1 8/1 18 67
29  Olaf Abell Sandefjord Pistolklubb 8/2 9/2 5/0 8/1 8/3 6/1 7/1 2/0 6/0 4/1 11 63
30  Stein Tore Karlsen Zero Pistolklubb 7/2 7/3 9/2 4/0 6/1 4/1 4/2 4/0 6/1 4/0 12 55
31  Hans Erik Henaug Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 8/4 6/1 6/1 8/3 8/2 4/2 0/0 6/1 4/1 4/0 15 54
32  Morten Hovland Jakobsen Enebakk Pistol Klubb 4/1 9/2 7/1 6/1 6/2 3/0 0/0 7/0 4/1 8/2 10 54

 
DM: Felt Magnum-1
DM: Felt Magnum-1 :: Klasse Å 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum
Gull Per Arve Iversen Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 8/4 9/2 9/3 10/5 10/4 10/2 8/4 9/2 10/0 10/2 28 93 10
Sølv Bjørn Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/4 9/5 9/3 10/5 10/5 10/4 8/5 9/3 10/4 10/3 41 93 8
Bronse Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/5 9/3 10/4 10/4 10/4 8/5 9/2 8/4 10/2 38 91 10

4  Claus Anders de Lange Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/3 9/4 10/4 10/5 10/4 8/5 7/1 10/1 10/4 36 91 8
5  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 9/4 10/3 10/2 10/4 8/5 7/1 10/5 10/4 37 91 6
6  Stian Kristoffersen Modum Pistolklubb 8/3 9/4 8/3 10/4 10/5 10/2 8/4 7/1 10/1 10/2 29 90
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7  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 7/3 9/2 9/1 10/4 10/5 10/4 8/3 9/1 8/1 10/1 25 90
8  Tormod Strand Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 8/5 9/3 9/5 10/4 10/4 10/4 8/3 9/3 8/2 8/2 35 89
9  Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/4 5/1 10/4 10/5 10/5 8/3 9/1 10/2 10/2 32 89

10  Lars Peter Wilson Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/5 9/2 9/3 10/4 10/4 8/3 8/2 7/1 10/4 10/2 30 89
11  Gullik Anthon Jensen Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/4 9/4 9/1 10/2 10/4 10/3 8/1 9/4 6/2 10/2 27 89
12  Roy Thorstensen Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 8/5 7/3 8/3 10/3 10/3 10/5 8/0 9/2 10/2 8/4 30 88
13  Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/3 9/1 10/3 10/3 8/2 8/4 9/0 8/3 8/2 26 87
14  Cato Brekke Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 9/3 10/5 9/3 8/3 8/4 9/2 10/5 6/1 35 86
15  Per Johannessen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 9/3 10/4 8/2 10/5 5/1 9/2 8/2 10/1 29 86
16  Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/5 9/1 5/0 10/4 10/5 10/3 8/2 9/0 8/2 8/2 24 85
17  Dagfinn Brøto Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/4 9/2 6/1 10/3 10/2 8/1 6/3 8/1 10/3 10/3 23 85
18  Kim-Inge Haugen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 7/2 8/4 6/2 10/4 10/3 8/3 7/0 10/1 10/3 27 84
19  Ove Christian Jakobsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/2 7/4 10/4 10/3 10/3 5/2 7/1 10/1 8/2 27 84
20  Tom Einar Lund Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/0 9/1 10/2 6/3 10/3 7/2 9/1 8/1 8/3 21 84
21  Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 7/1 10/3 8/2 8/1 8/1 6/0 10/2 10/1 19 84
22  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/5 9/4 7/3 6/2 8/3 10/5 8/3 6/0 10/4 10/3 32 82
23  Andre Feydt Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/5 9/4 6/2 10/4 8/3 10/4 4/2 9/1 10/2 8/2 29 82
24  Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/4 9/4 7/1 10/4 10/5 10/4 8/3 4/0 8/3 6/1 29 80
25  Jan Erik Løken Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/2 9/3 5/2 10/4 10/4 6/3 7/1 7/2 8/2 8/1 24 78
26  Ole Martin Arnesen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 7/4 6/2 10/2 10/4 10/2 8/2 3/0 6/2 8/1 24 76
27  Dag Torleif Askim Stjernen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 9/2 6/1 8/2 10/2 8/1 6/2 5/0 10/1 6/1 16 76
28  Johan Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 9/2 4/0 10/1 10/3 8/2 5/1 9/1 4/1 8/1 16 75
29  Daniel Espelid Pedersen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/3 6/0 5/0 8/2 10/3 8/1 6/2 6/1 8/0 4/0 12 69
30  Johnny Amir Ahmad Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/3 8/1 5/2 5/1 10/3 8/2 7/1 5/1 6/0 2/0 14 64
31  Kato Tuveng Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/5 9/1 8/1 8/0 5/2 6/0 3/1 5/0 4/2 6/1 13 62
32  Andreas Tandberg Rødby Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/4 9/2 6/1 8/1 10/3 4/0 2/1 4/0 4/0 4/2 14 59
33  Katrine Olsrud Helland Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/4 6/1 5/0 4/0 8/3 8/1 2/0 6/0 10/0 2/0 9 59
34  Tormod Hansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/2 4/1 5/1 8/3 6/2 4/0 3/0 4/2 8/0 6/2 13 54
35  Haakon Tveito Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/2 7/1 9/2 8/2 4/1 6/1 4/0 2/1 2/0 2/1 11 51

 Bjørnar Andersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 7/3 3/1 8/2 8/1 6/1 3/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 13 43 DNF
 

DM: Felt Magnum-2
DM: Felt Magnum-2 :: Klasse Å 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum
Gull Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/5 9/5 9/4 10/5 10/5 10/3 8/5 9/2 10/4 10/2 40 93
Sølv Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/5 9/2 8/2 10/4 10/4 10/3 8/2 7/1 10/4 10/3 30 90
Bronse Bjørn Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/4 9/5 9/4 10/5 10/4 8/3 8/5 7/2 10/4 8/2 38 87

4  Claus Anders de Lange Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/4 7/4 8/2 10/4 10/4 8/3 7/1 10/3 8/2 32 85
5  Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/5 9/1 8/2 10/1 10/5 10/3 8/3 8/3 10/3 4/2 28 85
6  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 9/2 5/2 10/3 8/3 10/5 8/2 7/1 10/1 10/3 26 85
7  Kim-Inge Haugen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 9/1 10/4 10/3 10/4 8/2 4/1 8/2 8/1 27 84
8  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/5 9/4 10/4 10/5 10/5 0/0 9/4 8/0 10/1 33 83
9  Johan Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 7/1 10/3 10/5 8/2 5/1 8/1 10/4 8/3 28 83

10  Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/4 9/4 7/1 10/3 10/4 10/5 4/0 7/0 8/2 10/1 24 83
11  Per Johannessen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 9/5 8/2 8/1 10/3 10/5 8/3 7/2 8/2 4/2 29 80
12  Ole Martin Arnesen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 5/3 9/3 10/4 8/4 8/1 8/3 7/2 10/2 6/1 26 79
13  Morten Skaug Hansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/3 9/4 7/3 10/5 8/4 8/2 6/0 9/2 8/1 6/1 25 79
14  Ove Christian Jakobsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 7/4 9/3 9/2 10/3 8/4 10/2 7/3 7/2 4/0 6/2 25 77
15  Cato Brekke Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 9/2 10/4 10/5 8/4 6/2 7/3 0/0 8/2 30 75
16  Tom Einar Lund Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 9/2 8/4 10/3 10/4 8/2 8/5 4/0 6/2 4/1 27 75
17  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/2 9/5 8/1 10/4 8/0 8/2 3/0 2/0 10/1 8/1 16 74
18  Roy Thorstensen Farris Sportsskyttere - Larvik 8/5 9/2 9/2 8/1 6/1 8/2 7/3 0/0 8/3 6/1 20 69
19  Ole Rindal Grenland Sportsskytterklubb 8/5 9/2 7/1 10/2 8/4 8/3 5/1 6/0 6/1 2/1 20 69
20  Dag Torleif Askim Stjernen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 9/3 6/0 5/1 8/3 6/1 7/1 4/0 10/2 6/2 16 69
21  Kato Tuveng Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/4 9/2 4/1 10/3 10/3 10/3 2/0 0/0 6/1 8/1 18 67
22  Olaf Abell Sandefjord Pistolklubb 8/2 9/2 5/0 8/1 8/3 6/1 7/1 2/0 6/0 4/1 11 63

 
KM: Felt Magnum-1
KM: Felt Magnum-1 :: Klasse Å 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum
Gull Bjørn Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/4 9/5 9/3 10/5 10/5 10/4 8/5 9/3 10/4 10/3 41 93
Sølv Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 9/4 10/3 10/2 10/4 8/5 7/1 10/5 10/4 37 91 10
Bronse Claus Anders de Lange Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/3 9/4 10/4 10/5 10/4 8/5 7/1 10/1 10/4 36 91 8

4  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/5 9/3 10/4 10/4 10/4 8/5 9/2 8/4 10/2 38 91 6
5  Stian Kristoffersen Modum Pistolklubb 8/3 9/4 8/3 10/4 10/5 10/2 8/4 7/1 10/1 10/2 29 90
6  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 7/3 9/2 9/1 10/4 10/5 10/4 8/3 9/1 8/1 10/1 25 90
7  Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/4 5/1 10/4 10/5 10/5 8/3 9/1 10/2 10/2 32 89
8  Thomas Haugland Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/3 9/1 10/3 10/3 8/2 8/4 9/0 8/3 8/2 26 87
9  Cato Brekke Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 9/3 10/5 9/3 8/3 8/4 9/2 10/5 6/1 35 86

10  Per Johannessen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 9/3 10/4 8/2 10/5 5/1 9/2 8/2 10/1 29 86
11  Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/5 9/1 5/0 10/4 10/5 10/3 8/2 9/0 8/2 8/2 24 85
12  Dagfinn Brøto Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/4 9/2 6/1 10/3 10/2 8/1 6/3 8/1 10/3 10/3 23 85
13  Kim-Inge Haugen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 7/2 8/4 6/2 10/4 10/3 8/3 7/0 10/1 10/3 27 84
14  Ove Christian Jakobsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/2 7/4 10/4 10/3 10/3 5/2 7/1 10/1 8/2 27 84
15  Tom Einar Lund Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/0 9/1 10/2 6/3 10/3 7/2 9/1 8/1 8/3 21 84
16  Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 7/1 10/3 8/2 8/1 8/1 6/0 10/2 10/1 19 84
17  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/5 9/4 7/3 6/2 8/3 10/5 8/3 6/0 10/4 10/3 32 82
18  Andre Feydt Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/5 9/4 6/2 10/4 8/3 10/4 4/2 9/1 10/2 8/2 29 82
19  Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/4 9/4 7/1 10/4 10/5 10/4 8/3 4/0 8/3 6/1 29 80
20  Jan Erik Løken Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/2 9/3 5/2 10/4 10/4 6/3 7/1 7/2 8/2 8/1 24 78
21  Ole Martin Arnesen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 7/4 6/2 10/2 10/4 10/2 8/2 3/0 6/2 8/1 24 76
22  Dag Torleif Askim Stjernen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 9/2 6/1 8/2 10/2 8/1 6/2 5/0 10/1 6/1 16 76
23  Johan Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 9/2 4/0 10/1 10/3 8/2 5/1 9/1 4/1 8/1 16 75
24  Daniel Espelid Pedersen Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/3 6/0 5/0 8/2 10/3 8/1 6/2 6/1 8/0 4/0 12 69
25  Johnny Amir Ahmad Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/3 8/1 5/2 5/1 10/3 8/2 7/1 5/1 6/0 2/0 14 64
26  Kato Tuveng Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/5 9/1 8/1 8/0 5/2 6/0 3/1 5/0 4/2 6/1 13 62
27  Andreas Tandberg Rødby Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/4 9/2 6/1 8/1 10/3 4/0 2/1 4/0 4/0 4/2 14 59
28  Tormod Hansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/2 4/1 5/1 8/3 6/2 4/0 3/0 4/2 8/0 6/2 13 54
29  Haakon Tveito Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/2 7/1 9/2 8/2 4/1 6/1 4/0 2/1 2/0 2/1 11 51

 Bjørnar Andersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 7/3 3/1 8/2 8/1 6/1 3/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 13 43 DNF
 

KM: Felt Magnum-2
KM: Felt Magnum-2 :: Klasse Å 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum
Gull Frank Lien Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/5 9/5 9/4 10/5 10/5 10/3 8/5 9/2 10/4 10/2 40 93
Sølv Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/5 9/2 8/2 10/4 10/4 10/3 8/2 7/1 10/4 10/3 30 90
Bronse Bjørn Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/4 9/5 9/4 10/5 10/4 8/3 8/5 7/2 10/4 8/2 38 87
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4  Claus Anders de Lange Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/5 9/4 7/4 8/2 10/4 10/4 8/3 7/1 10/3 8/2 32 85
5  Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/5 9/1 8/2 10/1 10/5 10/3 8/3 8/3 10/3 4/2 28 85
6  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 9/2 5/2 10/3 8/3 10/5 8/2 7/1 10/1 10/3 26 85
7  Kim-Inge Haugen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/4 9/1 10/4 10/3 10/4 8/2 4/1 8/2 8/1 27 84
8  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/5 9/4 10/4 10/5 10/5 0/0 9/4 8/0 10/1 33 83
9  Johan Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 7/1 10/3 10/5 8/2 5/1 8/1 10/4 8/3 28 83

10  Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/4 9/4 7/1 10/3 10/4 10/5 4/0 7/0 8/2 10/1 24 83
11  Per Johannessen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 9/5 8/2 8/1 10/3 10/5 8/3 7/2 8/2 4/2 29 80
12  Ole Martin Arnesen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 5/3 9/3 10/4 8/4 8/1 8/3 7/2 10/2 6/1 26 79
13  Morten Skaug Hansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/3 9/4 7/3 10/5 8/4 8/2 6/0 9/2 8/1 6/1 25 79
14  Ove Christian Jakobsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 7/4 9/3 9/2 10/3 8/4 10/2 7/3 7/2 4/0 6/2 25 77
15  Cato Brekke Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 9/2 10/4 10/5 8/4 6/2 7/3 0/0 8/2 30 75
16  Tom Einar Lund Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 9/2 8/4 10/3 10/4 8/2 8/5 4/0 6/2 4/1 27 75
17  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/2 9/5 8/1 10/4 8/0 8/2 3/0 2/0 10/1 8/1 16 74
18  Dag Torleif Askim Stjernen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 9/3 6/0 5/1 8/3 6/1 7/1 4/0 10/2 6/2 16 69
19  Kato Tuveng Aron Skytterklubb, Drammen 8/4 9/2 4/1 10/3 10/3 10/3 2/0 0/0 6/1 8/1 18 67
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